LCD GRAPHIC 122x32
INCL. CONTROLLER FOR 8 BIT BUS
6.2007
Lochhamer Schlag 17 · D-82166 Graefelfing · Phone +49-(0)89-8541991 · Fax +49-(0)89-8541721 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 122x32, WITH BACKLIGHT Y/G EA DIP122-5NLED
Y/G FOR -20~+70°C OPERATING TEMP. RANGE EA DIP122-5HNLED
BLUE-WHITE FOR -20~+70°C, LOW POWER EA DIP122B-5NLW
AMBER FOR -20~+70°C EA DIP122J-5NLA
9-PIN SOCKET, HEIGHT 4.3mm (2 PCS. REQUIRED) EA B200-9
HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHICSCONTROLLER WITH RS-232C EA IC1520-1PGH
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST LCD DISPLAY AS STN AND FSTN
* CLASSIC LINE YELLOW/GREEN: EA DIP122-5HNLED
* OR BLUE-WHITE EA DIP122B-5NLW
* BUILT IN CONTROLLER PT6520 OR COMPATIBLE
* INTERFACE FOR 8 BIT DATA BUS
* POWER SUPPLY +2.7~5V / -6.3~-4V 800µA max.
* LED BACKLIGHT Y/G max. 150mA@+25°C
* LED BACKLIGHT AMBER AND WHITE max. 45mA@+25°C
* SOME MORE MODULES WITH SAME MECHANIC AND SAME PINOUT:
DOTMATRIX 1x8, 2x16, 4x20 AND 128x64, 240x128 WITH LARGER OUTLINE
* NO SCREWS REQUIRED: SOLDER ON IN PCB ONLY
* DETACHABLE VIA 9-PIN SOCKET EA B200-9 (2 PCS. REQUIRED)
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE 0~+50°C OR
* -20~+70°C OPERATING TEMP. WITH BUILT-IN TEMP. COMP. CIRCUIT
yellow/green: EA DIP122-5HNLED
Dimension 68 x 27 mm
blue-white: EA DIP122B-5NLW
Dimension 75 x 27 mm
no more mounting
required
amber: EA DIP122J-5NLA
Dimension 75 x 27 mm
EA DIP122-5
Page 2
Specifications may be changed without
prior notice. Printing error reserved
PINOUT